Assets

As at 31 March 2023 the following fixed assets were held:

Asset

Asthal land

Asthal Leigh land

Wooden seat Asthall
Wooden seat Asthall

Wooden seat Asthall

Notice board

Traffic calming gates

Defibrillator

Defibrillator
Salt Bin

Computer
Printer/scanner
Salt bin

Salt Bin

2 Speed Indicators

8 Litter pickers
Salt bin
Total

Location

Land adjoining Orchard
House Asthal OX18 4HH

Land west of Spring
Cottage Asthall Leigh
0X29 9PX

Road overlooking Asthall
Overlooking valley exiting

Asthall Leigh
Road through Field
Assarts

Asthall Leigh
Asthall

Field Assarts
Fordwells

Main Road through Field

Assarts
Old Chapel Fordwells

Maytime carpark Asthall

Fordwells /Ridings
junction

Clerk. Fordwells
Clerk. Fordwells

Asthall Leigh T-junction

Asthal Church

Main road through Field

Assarts
Clerk. Fordwells
Worsham Turn

Size

3500sq m Allotments

1300sq m Community
Garden

Use

Date of
Acquisition
Historic. Land
Reg 13/12/18
Historic. Land
Reg 24/1/19

Not known
Not known

Originally 1977.
Replaced Feb
2021

not known
Replaced 2017
Replaced 2017
not known
not known

2017
2017
2018

2019
2019
2019
2020
2021

2021
2022

Value £ Update

5

300
300

300

500
500
500
500
1,000

2,101
2,101
250

400
50
250
250
6,744

128
250
16,434

Work in progress

Replaced pads 2022 & batteries 2021
Replaced batteries & pads 2022



