AssetsAs at 31 March 2023 the following fixed assets were held:

	16,434					Total
	250	2022			Worsham Turn	Salt bin
	128	2021			Clerk. Fordwells	8 Litter pickers
					Assarts	
	6,744	2021			Main road through Field	2 Speed Indicators
	250	2020			Asthal Church	Salt Bin
	250	2019			Asthall Leigh T-junction	Salt bin
	50	2019			Clerk. Fordwells	Printer/scanner
	400	2019			Clerk. Fordwells	Computer
					junction	
	250	2018			Fordwells /Ridings	Salt Bin
Replaced batteries & pads 2022	2,101	2017			Maytime carpark Asthall	Defibrillator
Replaced pads 2022 & batteries 2021	2,101	2017			Old Chapel Fordwells	Defibrillator
					Assarts	
	1,000	not known			Main Road through Field	Traffic calming gates
	500	not known			Fordwells	
	500	Replaced 2017			Field Assarts	
	500	Replaced 2017			Asthall	
	500	not known			Asthall Leigh	Notice board
		Replaced Feb 2021			Assarts	
	300	Originally 1977.			Road through Field	Wooden seat Asthall
	300	Not known			Overlooking valley exiting Asthall Leigh	Wooden seat Asthall
	300	Not known			Road overlooking Asthall	Wooden seat Asthall
		Keg 24/1/19	Gargen		OX29 9PX	
Work in progress	5	Historic. Land	1300sq m Community	1300sq r	Land west of Spring	Asthal Leigh land
		Reg 13/12/18			House Asthal OX18 4HH	
	л Ст	Historic. Land	3500sq m Allotments	3500sq r	Land adjoining Orchard	Asthal land
Value £ <i>Update</i>	Value £	Date of Acquisition	Use	Size	Location	Asset